SRR CRAR SALES

Fiat Scudo 1.5 Multijet 100 SX Van | Sep 2022
1 OWNER LOW MILEAGE

Coming soon

Vehicle Features

2 manual sliding doors, 12v socket in cabin and load area, 16"
steel wheels, ABS, Active Traction Control (TRC), Automatic fuel
cut-off and door unlocking in event of accident, Cruise control
and speed limiter, Driver's seat armrest, Driver's seat with
height, Driver inattention alert, Dual passenger bench seat with
storage tray, EBA, Electronic brake force distribution (EBFD),
ESC, Fabric upholstery, Front electric windows with one touch
operation and anti-pinch, Front passenger and driver airbags,
Headlights with integrated bulbs, Hill climb assist, Manual
parking brake, PAS, Predisposition for towing hook, rake, reach
and lumbar adjustment, Remote central locking with deadlocking
and separate locking for cab, Standard payload, Tailgate wiper
with electric wash, Trip odometer and speedometer

Bangor, Newtownards, BT197QA
Jack mcmillen: 07875537045

£11,495 incvat

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:

Tax Band:

55000

Diesel

White
1499

Manual

Light goods vehicle (£345 p/a)

Body Style: Van
LJ72HGN

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:
Engine Power BHP:

5309mm
3275mm
1895mm
2
2830KG

52.3MPG

74.3MPG

7.2MPG

6 SPEED
00090MPH
100.6BHP



