



Fiat Scudo 1.5 MultiJet 100 SX Van | Sep 2022 1 OWNER LOW MILEAGE

Coming soon

Vehicle Features

2 manual sliding doors, 12v socket in cabin and load area, 16" steel wheels, ABS, Active Traction Control (TRC), Automatic fuel cut-off and door unlocking in event of accident, Cruise control and speed limiter, Driver's seat armrest, Driver's seat with height, Driver inattention alert, Dual passenger bench seat with storage tray, EBA, Electronic brake force distribution (EBFD), ESC, Fabric upholstery, Front electric windows with one touch operation and anti-pinch, Front passenger and driver airbags, Headlights with integrated bulbs, Hill climb assist, Manual parking brake, PAS, Predisposition for towing hook, rake, reach and lumbar adjustment, Remote central locking with deadlocking and separate locking for cab, Standard payload, Tailgate wiper with electric wash, Trip odometer and speedometer

£11,495 inc.VAT

Miles: 55000

Fuel Type: Diesel

Transmission: Manual

Colour: White

Engine Size: 1499

Tax Band:

Light goods vehicle (£345 p/a)

Body Style: Van

Reg: LJ72HGN

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	5309mm
Width:	3275mm
Height:	1895mm
Seats:	2
Gross Weight:	2830KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	52.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	74.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	7.2MPG
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	00090MPH
Engine Power BHP:	100.6BHP